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Manchester Team Relay @ Legacy 1-19-22 (Boys)
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 2:32 PM (GMT-5) - Final results

Skiing - cross-country
Bedford, NH, United States
Interval start

9.6 Km

31

4

Fixed relay
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Wednesday, January 19, 2022 6:42 PM (GMT-5)
Private

Sharon/Anders
Lap times Finish time
Hide all
& Hide 30:47.8

Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 6 Tyler Watt

2 6 Jacob Gurtner

3 6 Tyler Watt

4 6 Jacob Gurtner
2 Keene1

Leg Bib  Racer

6:39.7 1 2:46.5 6:39.7 1 -
8:36.5 4 3:35.2 15:16.2 1 -
6:51.2 1 2513  22:07.4 1 -
8:40.5 3 3:36.9  30:47.9 1 -
& Hide 31:33.3

Leg time / Rank  time/km  Race time / Rank Behind

1 2 Jonathan Hills
2 2 Kari Trotter
3 2 Jonathan Hills
4 2 Kari Trotter

5 Winnacunnet1

Leg Bib __ Racer

7:06.9 2 2:57.9 7:06.9 2 +0:27.2
8:16.7 1 3:27.0 15:23.6 2 +0:07.4
7:285 2 3:069  22:52.1 2 +0:44.7
8:41.2 4 3:372  31:33.3 2 +0:45.4
& Hide 33:25.4

Leg time / Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 5 Felix Taracena
2 5 Ken Zou
3 5 Felix Taracena
4 5 Ken Zou

14 Keene3

Leg Bib _ Racer

7:253 3 3:05.5 7:253 3 +0:45.6
8:45.9 5 3:39.1 16:11.2 3 +0:55.0
8:10.1 3 3242 24213 3 +2:13.9
9:04.1 6 3467 33254 3 +2:37.5
& Hide 34:19.9

Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 14 Jackson Truesdel
2 14 Sully Sturtz
3 14 Jackson Truesdel
4 14 Sully Sturtz

8 Keene2

Leg Bib  Racer

8:56.3 8 3:435 8:56.3 8 +2:16.6
8:19.7 2 3:28.2 17:16.0 5 +1:59.8
8:57.7 5 31440  26:13.7 5 +4:06.3
8:06.1 1 3:225 34198 4 +3:31.9
& Hide 34:55.1

Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

Difference

Donovan Carlson
John Walton

Donovan Carlson

A wWwN
@ | G| 0 | 0o

John Walton

https://www.webscorer.com/race ?pid=1&raceid=265418

8:31.6 5 3:33.2 8:31.6 5 +1:51.9
9:07.9 8 3:48.3 17:39.5 6 +2:23.3
8:13.0 4 3:25.4 25:52.5 4 +3:45.1

5 5 +4:07.2

9:02.6 3:46.1 34:55.1

+0:45.5

+2:37.6

+3:32.1

+4:07.3

v
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1/19/22, 6:42 PM
Place Bib
6 12

7 11

8 4

9 16

10 1

11 19
12 17

Overall | Manchester Team Relay @ Legacy 1-19-22 (Boys) | Race results | Webscorer

Team name Lap times Finish time
Hide all
Concord2 = Hide 35:33.1
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 12 Sebastian Nichols 8:38.9 6 3:36.2 8:38.9 6 +1:59.2
2 12 Elliott Pollard 8:27.3 3 3:31.4 17:06.2 4 +1:50.0
3 12 Sebastian Nichols 9:20.7 9 3:53.6 26:26.9 6 +4:19.5
4 12 Elliott Pollard 9:06.2 8 3:47.6 35:33.1 6 +4:45.2
Winnacunnet2 & Hide 35:50.0
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 1 Maxwell Ronner-Bland 8:47.5 7 3:39.8 8:47.5 7 +2:07.8
2 11 Samual Robie 8:53.1 7 3:42.1 17:40.6 7 +2:24.4
3 1 Maxwell Ronner-Bland 9:04.9 6 3:47.0 26:45.5 7 +4:38.1
4 11 Samual Robie 9:04.5 7 3:46.9 35:50.0 7 +5:02.1
Souhegan1 & Hide 36:07.5
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 4 William Oehler 9:03.9 9 3:46.6 9:03.9 9 +2:24.2
2 4 Eric Foulton 8:51.8 6 3:41.6 17:55.7 8 +2:39.5
3 4 William Oehler 9:42.1 " 4:02.5 27:37.8 9 +5:30.4
4 4 Eric Foulton 8:29.7 2 3:324 36:07.5 8 +5:19.6
Winnacunnet3 & Hide 37:27.4
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 16 Calvin Duffy 8:25.9 4 3:30.8 8:25.9 4 +1:46.2
2 16 Gavin Westfall 9:41.5 10 4:02.3 18:07.4 9 +2:51.2
3 16 Calvin Duffy 9:05.3 7 3:47.2 27:12.7 8 +5:05.3
4 16 Gavin Westfall 10:14.6 10 4:16.1 37:27.3 9 +6:39.4
Bedford1 B Hide 39:26.9
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time/km  Race time / Rank Behind
1 1 Patrick Fish 9:12.6 1" 3:50.3 9:12.6 1 +2:32.9
2 1 Samuel McGovern 10:12.5 1" 4:15.2 19:25.1 10 +4:08.9
3 1 Patrick Fish 9:41.5 10 4:02.3 29:06.6 1 +6:59.2
4 1 Samuel McGovern 10:20.3 11 4:18.5 39:26.9 10 +8:39.0
Keene4 & Hide 40:18.7
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 19  Hyrum Pinegar 10:31.9 15 4:23.3 10:31.9 15 +3:52.2
2 19 Cormac Hill 9:28.8 9 3:57.0 20:00.7 12 +4:44.5
3 19  Hyrum Pinegar 10:30.4 13 4:22.7 30:31.1 12 +8:23.7
4 19 Cormac Hill 9:47.7 9 4:04.9 40:18.8 1 +9:30.9
Concord3 & Hide 41:16.1
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 17 Anthony Lombardi 9:05.6 10 3:47.3 9:05.6 10 +2:25.9
2 17 Casey Ames 10:35.0 12 4:24.6 19:40.6 1" +4:24.4
3 17 Anthony Lombardi 9:20.2 8 3:53.4 29:00.8 10 +6:53.4
4 17 Casey Ames 12:15.3 20 5:06.4 41:16.1 12 +10:28.2

https://www.webscorer.com/race ?pid=1&raceid=265418

Difference v

+4:45.3

+5:02.2

+5:19.7

+6:39.6

+8:39.1

+9:30.9

+10:28.3
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1/19/22, 6:42 PM
Place Bib
13 21
14 22
15 13
16 7
17 26
18 32
19 10

Overall | Manchester Team Relay @ Legacy 1-19-22 (Boys) | Race results | Webscorer

Team name Lap times Finish time ' Difference v
Hide all

Winnacunnet4 & Hide 42:56.5 +12:08.7
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 21 Marius Moecklin 10:32.5 17 4:23.5 10:32.5 17 +3:52.8

2 21 Eamonn McMahon 11:10.1 16 4:39.2 21:42.6 15 +6:26.4

3 21 Marius Moecklin 9:56.2 12 4:08.4 31:38.8 13 +9:31.4

4 21 Eamonn McMahon 11:17.6 14 4:42.3 42:56.4 13 +12:08.5
Concord4 & Hide 43:30.9 +12:43.1
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 22 Jackson Duffy 10:26.0 14 4:20.8 10:26.0 14 +3:46.3

2 22 Connor Anderson 10:35.8 13 4:24.9 21:01.8 13 +5:45.6

3 22 Jackson Duffy 11:04.5 17 4:36.9 32:06.3 14 +9:58.9

4 22  Connor Anderson 11:24.6 16 4:45.2 43:30.9 14 +12:43.0

Bedford3 & Hide 43:38.4 +12:50.6
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 13 Payton Wallace 10:32.2 16 4:23.4 10:32.2 16 +3:562.5

2 13 Armand Rouleau 10:51.6 15 4:31.5 21:23.8 14 +6:07.6

3 13 Payton Wallace 10:58.2 16 4:34.3 32:22.0 15 +10:14.6

4 13 Armand Rouleau 11:16.3 13 4:41.8 43:38.3 15 +12:50.4

Bedford2 & Hide 44:23.6 +13:35.8
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 7 Sam McDonough 10:48.6 18 4:30.2 10:48.6 18 +4:08.9

2 7 lan McDonough 11:25.5 17 4:45.6 22:141 16 +6:57.9

3 7 Sam McDonough 10:48.2 15 4:30.1 33:02.3 16 +10:54.9

4 7 lan McDonough 11:21.3 15 4:43.9 44:23.6 16 +13:35.7
Winnacunnet5 = Hide 46:45.6 +15:57.8
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time/km  Race time / Rank Behind

1 26 Bronson Grew 11:01.2 20 4:35.5 11:01.2 20 +4:21.5

2 26  Benjamin Mace 12:33.4 21 5:13.9 23:34.6 19 +8:18.4

3 26  Bronson Grew 11:27.8 19 4:46.6 35:02.4 19 +12:55.0

4 26 Benjamin Mace 11:43.2 17 4:53.0 46:45.6 17 +15:57.7
Winnacunnet8 & Hide 46:46.8 +15:59.0
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 32  Mattais Germain 11:16.1 21 4:41.7 11:16.1 21 +4:36.4

2 32  Merrick Germain 11:55.7 20 4:58.2 23:11.8 18 +7:55.6

3 32  Mattais Germain 11:23.5 18 4:44.8 34:35.3 17 +12:27.9

4 32  Merrick Germain 12:11.5 18 5:04.8 46:46.8 18 +15:58.9

Souhegan2 & Hide 47:29.5 +16:41.7
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 10 Ethan Harrison 12:07.5 23 5:03.1 12:07.5 23 +5:27.8

2 10 Kasen Fox 10:50.1 14 4:30.9 22:57.6 17 +7:41.4

3 10  Ethan Harrison 13:19.4 24 5:33.1 36:17.0 21 +14:09.6

4 10  Kasen Fox 11:12.5 12 4:40.2 47:29.5 19 +16:41.6
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1/19/22, 6:42 PM

Place Bib
20 18
21 23
22 29
23 3
24 31
25 30
26 28

https://www.webscorer.com/race ?pid=1&raceid=265418

Overall | Manchester Team Relay @ Legacy 1-19-22 (Boys) | Race results | Webscorer

Team name Lap times Finish time
Hide all
Bedford4 & Hide 48:56.4
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 18  Jaden Gangwer 10:53.8 19 4:32.4 10:53.8 19 +4:14.1
2 18  Dylan Black 12:58.1 22 5:24.2 23:51.9 20 +8:35.7
3 18  Jaden Gangwer 11:39.5 20 4:51.5 35:31.4 20 +13:24.0
4 18  Dylan Black 13:25.0 21 5:35.4 48:56.4 20 +18:08.5
Bedford5 & Hide 49:05.6
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 23 Tucker Thedore 9:54.8 12 4:07.8 9:54.8 12 +3:15.1
2 23 Aidan Marx 14:05.4 24 5:52.2 24:00.2 21 +8:44.0
3 23 Tucker Thedore 10:45.3 14 4:28.9 34:45.5 18 +12:38.1
4 23 Aidan Marx 14:20.0 22 5:58.3 49:05.5 21 +18:17.6
Winnacunnet6 & Hide 49:32.9
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 29  Andrew Martin-Biggs 12:15.2 25 5:06.3 12:15.2 25 +5:35.5
2 29  Alden Ravencraft 11:454 19 4:53.9 24:00.6 22 +8:44.4
3 29  Andrew Martin-Biggs 13:18.3 23 5:32.6 37:18.9 23 +15:11.5
4 29  Alden Ravencraft 12:14.0 19 5:05.8 49:32.9 22 +18:45.0
Manchester/Souhegan & Hide 51:58.6
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 3 Cyril Anderson 10:20.3 13 4:18.5 10:20.3 13 +3:40.6
2 3 Payton Remick 14:05.5 25 5:52.3 24:25.8 23 +9:09.6
3 3 Cyril Anderson 12:43.9 22 5:18.3 37:09.7 22 +15:02.3
4 3 Payton Remick 14:48.8 24 6:10.3 51:58.5 23 +21:10.6
Winnacunnet? B Hide 54:30.7
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time/km  Race time / Rank Behind
1 31 Andrew Roy 12:09.4 24 5:03.9 12:09.4 24 +5:29.7
2 31  Cole Cote 13:47.7 23 5:44.9 25:57.1 24 +10:40.9
3 31 Andrew Roy 13:54.0 25 5:47.5 39:51.1 24 +17:43.7
4 31  Cole Cote 14:39.5 23 6:06.5 54:30.6 24 +23:42.7
Winnacunnet9 & Hide 56:59.5
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 30  Evan Parish 11:52.5 22 4:56.9 11:52.5 22 +5:12.8
2 30  Cameron Tuthill 16:24.7 27 6:50.3 28:17.2 25 +13:01.0
3 30  Evan Parish 12:00.0 21 5:00.0 40:17.2 25 +18:09.8
4 30  Cameron Tuthill 16:42.2 26 6:57.6 56:59.4 25 +26:11.5
Bedford6 & Hide 1:01:36.8
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 28  Anthony Serino 15:27.2 27 6:26.3 15:27.2 27 +8:47.5
2 28  Lucas Sampo 15:01.2 26 6:15.5 30:28.4 26 +15:12.2
3 28  Anthony Serino 16:22.1 26 6:24.2 45:50.5 26 +23:43.1
4 28  Lucas Sampo 15:46.3 25 6:34.3  1:01:36.8 26 +30:48.9

' Difference

+18:08.6

+18:17.8

+18:45.1

+21:10.8

+23:42.9

+26:11.7

+30:49.0

v
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1/19/22, 6:42 PM Overall | Manchester Team Relay @ Legacy 1-19-22 (Boys) | Race results | Webscorer
Difference v
Hide all

- 9 Manchester2 & Hide DNF
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 9 Sebastian Monteiro 22:30.5 28 9:22.7 22:30.5 28 +15:50.8
2 9 Owen Davis 11:30.9 18 4:47.9 34:01.4 27 +18:45.2
3 - - - - - - - -
4 - - - - - - - -

- 15 Manchester3 = Hide DNF
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

1 15 Isaac Grableski 14:29.8 26 6:02.4 14:29.8 26 +7:50.1
2 15 Duke Kandakai 24:13.3 28 10:05.5 38:43.1 28 +23:26.9
3 - - - - - - - -
4 - - - - - - - -

- 20 Manchester4 & Hide DNF
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind
1 20 Juan Rodriquez 37:25.6 29 15:35.7 37:25.6 29 +30:45.9
2 - - - - - - - -
3 - - - - - - - -
4 - - - - - - - -

- 25 Manchester5 & Hide DNF
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time /Rank  time /km _ Race time / Rank Behind

- 27 Concord5 = Hide DNF
Leg Bib  Racer Leg time / Rank  time / km _ Race time / Rank Behind

Language: Default v
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